
 

 

 

Hong Kong Distributor Product Price List 
Item No. Description Retail Autoship Non-Autoship SVP 

Essentials 
101 Essentials Upgrade 

(Mega Antioxidant, Chelated Mineral) (112 tablets / bottle) 
$614.00 $462.00 $513.00 42 

105 USANIMALS (56 tablets / bottle) $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

Optimizers 
108 Probiotic (14 stick packs / box) $263.00 $197.00 $219.00 18 

110 Proflavanol C¹⁰⁰ (56 tablets / bottle) – NEW!! 

 

$426.00 $320.00 $356.00 31 

120 Active Calcium (112 tablets / bottle) $250.00 $188.00 $209.00 15 

122 BiOmega-3 (56 gelcaps / bottle) $246.00 $185.00 $206.00 14 

123 CoQuinone 30 (56 gelcaps / bottle) $496.00 $373.00 $414.00 32 

124 E-Prime (60 gelcaps / bottle) $247.00 $186.00 $207.00 15 

126 Ginkgo-PS (112 tablets / bottle) $408.00 $307.00 $341.00 29 

128 Palmetto Plus (30 gelcaps / bottle) $277.00 $208.00 $231.00 18 

129 PhytoEstrin (90 tablets / bottle) $262.00 $197.00 $219.00 18 

130 Poly C (120 tablets / bottle) $253.00 $190.00 $211.00 15 

131 Procosa II (120 tablets / bottle) $392.00 $295.00 $328.00 25 

133 Proflavanol (90 tablets / bottle) $312.00 $235.00 $261.00 25 

134 Visionex (56 tablets / bottle) $410.00 $308.00 $342.00 29 

135 Hepasil, Hybrid (84 tablets / bottle) $459.00 $345.00 $383.00 30 

141 Pure Rest (56 tablets / bottle) $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

Macro-Optimizers 
200 SoyaMax $314.00 $235.00 $261.00 17 

210 Nutrimeal - Dutch Chocolate $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

211 Nutrimeal - French Vanilla $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

212 Nutrimeal - Wild Strawberry $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

226 Fibergy Plus $290.00 $218.00 $242.00 15 

Sensé Facial Care 

300 Gentle Daily Cleanser $196.00 $147.00 $163.00 12 

301 Hydrating Toner $189.00 $142.00 $158.00 11 

302 Daytime Protective Emulsion $379.00 $285.00 $318.00 29 

303 Night Renewal Crème $379.00 $285.00 $318.00 29 

305 Perfecting Essence $481.00 $362.00 $401.00 39 

306 Eye Nourisher $247.00 $186.00 $208.00 19 

307 Rice Bran Polisher $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

308 Nutritious Crème Masque $213.00 $160.00 $182.00 15 

Sensé Pack
350 Sensé Deluxe Pack $1,683.00 $1,265.00 $1,408.00 120 

351 Sensé Basic Pack $909.00 $682.00 $759.00 60 
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Item No. Description Discounted Price 

 

Original Price SVP 

Business Builder Pack (For New Distributors Only) 
251 RESET Pack 

Essentials Upgrade x 1, BiOmega-3 x 1, Proflavanol x 1, 
Fibergy Plus x 1, Nutrimeal – Dutch Chocolate x 2,  
French Vanilla x 2, Wild Strawberry x 2 

$2,354.00 $2,552.00 200 

402 Business Builder Pack for 1BC  
Essentials Upgrade x 1, Active Calcium x 2, BiOmega-3 x 2, 
CoQuinone 30 x 2, Proflavanol x 1, Poly C x 2 

$2,354.00 $2,569.00 200 

403 Business Builder Pack for 3BC 
Essentials Upgrade x 3, Active Calcium x 3, BiOmega-3 x 3, 
CoQuinone 30 x 3, Proflavanol x 3, Poly C x 3 

$4,275.00 $4,899.00 400 

401 401 Business Builder Pack 
Essentials Upgrade x 2, Active Calcium x 2, BiOmega-3 x 1, CoQuinone 30 x 2, 
Gingko-PS x 1, Poly C x 2, Procosa II x 2, Proflavanol x 3, Hepasil x 1, 
Gentle Daily Cleanser x 1, Hydrating Toner x 1, Daytime Protective Emulsion x 1, 
Night Renewal Crème x 1, Perfecting Essence x 1 

$5,070.00 $5,779.00 500 

901 901 Business Builder Pack 
Essentials Upgrade x 3, Active Calcium x 3, BiOmega-3 x 1, CoQuinone 30 x 4, 
Poly C x 3, Procosa II x 3, Proflavanol x 4 

$5,070.00 $6,022.00 500 

 

30 ( 56 ) 

$451.00 

$339.00 

$377.00 

32 

Item No. Description Wholesale / Retail 

Sales Aids 

$119.00 

$132.00 

7 

450 Distributor Starter Kit $300.00 

29 500 Health & Freedom Newspaper (Pack of 4) $27.00 

502 Nutritionals Product Brochure (Pack of 5) $17.00 

505 Sensé Product Brochure (Pack of 5) $14.00 

541 Pure Rest - Product Brochure (Pack of 5) $15.00 

509 Distributor Application & Business Starter Form (Pack of 10) $38.00 

586 Distributor Booklet with Policies & Procedures $19.00 

752 Blender Bottle $48.00 

769 Pill Box $20.00 

799 Shopping Bag (Small) $6.00 

Shopping Bag (Medium) $8.00 

Online Services 
800 Downline Management (4 weeks) $117.00 

824 Online Business Tool (4 weeks) (include Downline Management, Web Mail & Web Hosting) $155.00 

 

Delivery Fee (count on each single order) 

Order Value Delivery Fee 

Below HK $5,000 HK $80.00 

HK $5,000& Above Free 

 

Distributor Services Hotline: 2162-1888 / 3923-1888  

Order Express Fax: 2162-1800 / 3923-1800 Distributor Services Email: dist.serv@hk.usana.com 

Website: www.usanatoday.com  

Updated on: Apr 9, 2013  

USANA Hong Kong Ltd.  Distributor Service Center Business Hours: 

 Hong Kong (Causeway Bay) Kowloon (Mongkok) 

Monday to Friday 12:30pm – 9:30pm 11:30am – 7:30pm 

Saturday 12:30pm – 5:30pm 11:30am – 4:30pm 

Closed on Sunday & Public Holidays 



 

 

 

      

 

101  ( ) ( 112 ) $614.00 $462.00 $513.00 42 

105  ( 56 ) $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

 

108  ( 14 ) $263.00 $197.00 $219.00 18 

110 C¹⁰⁰ ( 56 ) – NEW!! $426.00 $320.00 $356.00 31 

120  ( 112 ) $250.00 $188.00 $209.00 15 

122 -3 ( 56 ) $246.00 $185.00 $206.00 14 

123 30 ( 56 ) $496.00 $373.00 $414.00 32 

124 E-  ( 60 ) $247.00 $186.00 $207.00 15 

126 -PS ( 112 ) $408.00 $307.00 $341.00 29 

128  ( 30 ) $277.00 $208.00 $231.00 18 

129  ( 90 ) $262.00 $197.00 $219.00 18 

130 C ( 120 ) $253.00 $190.00 $211.00 15 

131 II ( 120 ) $392.00 $295.00 $328.00 25 

133  ( 90 ) $312.00 $235.00 $261.00 25 

134  ( 56 ) $410.00 $308.00 $342.00 29 

135  ( 84 ) $459.00 $345.00 $383.00 30 

141  ( 56 ) $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

 

200  $314.00 $235.00 $261.00 17 

210  -  $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

211  -  $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

212  -  $322.00 $242.00 $269.00 19 

226  $290.00 $218.00 $242.00 15 

Sensé  

300  $196.00 $147.00 $163.00 12 

301  $189.00 $142.00 $158.00 11 

302  $379.00 $285.00 $318.00 29 

303  $379.00 $285.00 $318.00 29 

305  $481.00 $362.00 $401.00 39 

306  $247.00 $186.00 $208.00 19 

307  $184.00 $138.00 $153.00 12 

308  $213.00 $160.00 $182.00 15 

Sensé  
350 Sensé  $1,683.00 $1,265.00 $1,408.00 120 

351 Sensé  $909.00 $682.00 $759.00 60 
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 ( ) 

251 RESET  
 x 1, -3 x 1,  x 1, 
 x 1,  –  x 2,  x 2, 

 x 2 

$2,354.00 $2,552.00 200 

402 1BC  
 x 1,  x 2, -3 x 2, 

30 x 2,  x 1, C x 2 

$2,354.00 $2,569.00 200 

403 3BC  
 x 3,  x 3, -3 x 3, 

30 x 3,  x 3, C x 3 

$4,275.00 $4,889.00 400 

401 401  
 x 2,  x 2, -3 x 1, 30 x 2, 

-PS x 1, C x 2, II x 2,  x 3,  x 1, 
 x 1,  x 1,  x 1, 

 x 1,  x 1 

$5,070.00 $5,779.00 500 

901 901  
 x 3,  x 3, -3 x 1, 30 x 4, 
C x 3, II x 3,  x 4 

$5,070.00 $6,022.00 500 

 

30 ( 56 ) 

$451.00 

$339.00 

$377.00 

32 

   /  

 

$119.00 

$132.00 

7 

450  $300.00 

29 500  (4 ) $27.00 

502  (5 ) $17.00 

505 Sensé  (5 ) $14.00 

541  -  (5 ) $15.00 

509  (10 ) $38.00 

586  ( ) $19.00 

752  $48.00 

769  $20.00 

799  ( ) $6.00 

 ( ) $8.00 

 
800  ( ) $117.00 

824  ( ) ( ) $155.00 

 

 ( ) 

  

$5,000 $80.00 

$5,000   

 

: 2162-1888 / 3923-1888  

: 2162-1800 / 3923-1800 : dist.serv@hk.usana.com 

: www.usanatoday.com  
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USANA    

  ( )  ( ) 

 12:30 – 9:30 11:30 – 7:30 

 12:30 – 5:30 11:30 – 4:30 
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